LTMDL pre-2006 data

Created on 10/2/2006 12:02:00 PM

Carbon
Name: Carbon, organic, water, filtered, recoverable, as carbon, milligrams per liter

BQS RECOMMENDED UPDATES TO 0.46 AND 0.26 RESPECTIVELY IN WY05

	Analyte Name
	Test ID
	Lab Code
	LTMDL by Spk Std Dev
	LTMDL of BB Std Dev
	LTMDL by 99th Percentile of BB
	P99
	LTMDL in use
	Std Dev
	Change To:
	LCL
	UCL
	LRL
	update

	CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS
	00681C
	2613
	0.41971
	0.1186
	0.1768
	0.2
	0.16
	0.16789
	0.42
	0.3262
	0.5887
	0.8
	Yes

	CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS
	00681D
	2612
	0.61618
	0.1208
	0.1973
	0.2
	0.16
	0.24565
	0.62
	0.4765
	0.8721
	1.2
	Yes


NOTE:  
LC2612 was LC113 previously.



LC2613 is new.
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LTMDL Comparison for CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS
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Blank Data for CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS
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LTMDL vs Median Conc. for CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS
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[image: image5.png]STD LTMDL vs FPS for CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS
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[image: image7.png]LTMDL Comparison for CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS
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Blank Data for CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS
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[image: image10.png]LTMOL based on Different Calculations.

LTMDL vs Median Conc. for CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS
Test ID: 00681D
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[image: image11.png]STD LTMDL vs FPS for CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS
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BQS RECOMMENDED AN UPDATE TO 0.46 IN WY05
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BQS RECOMMENDED AN UPDATE TO 0.26 IN WY05
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1

		LTMDL Review for CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS







		tc "Report " \f C \l 1

tc "Detailed and/or summarized report " \f C \l 2Analyte

		testid

		Solution

		N

		P-value for Normality

		distribution



		CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS

		00681C

		046004W

		24

		0.1566

		Normal



		

		

		04BK

		25

		0.6302

		Normal



		

		

		056016W

		24

		0.0244

		Non-normal



		

		

		05BK

		26

		0.0452

		Non-normal
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1

		LTMDL Review for CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS







		tc "Report " \f C \l 1

tc "Detailed and/or summarized report " \f C \l 2Analyte

		testid

		Solution

		N

		P-value for Normality

		distribution



		CARBON, ORGANIC, DIS

		00681D

		01BK

		29

		0.0114

		Non-normal



		

		

		01DOCWY

		27

		0.0061

		Non-normal



		

		

		02BK

		40

		0.2670

		Normal



		

		

		02DOCWY

		23

		0.2337

		Normal



		

		

		03BK

		50

		0.0314

		Non-normal



		

		

		03DOCWY

		24

		0.0013

		Non-normal



		

		

		046003W

		24

		0.0141

		Non-normal



		

		

		056015W

		23

		0.0003

		Non-normal



		

		

		05BK

		23

		0.0035

		Non-normal








